DEKRA Testing and Certification, S.A.U.
Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía,
c/ Severo Ochoa nº 2 · 29590 Campanillas · Málaga · España
C.I.F.  A29 507 456
Report No: (NIE) 64862REM.001
2020-06-19
Test report No:
NIE: 64862REM.001

Accessories (not part of the
test item).................................. :
Description Type Code
N/A
Documents as provided by the
applicant .................................. :
Description
File
version
Issue date
N/A
(3) Only for Medical Equipment
DEKRA Testing and Certification, S.A.U.
Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía,
c/ Severo Ochoa nº 2 · 29590 Campanillas · Málaga · España
C.I.F.  A29 507 456
Report No: (NIE) 64862REM.001 Page 8 of 25 2020-06-19
Identification of the client
PHILIPS
Oliemolenstraat, 5, 9203 ZN Drachten, the Netherlands.
Testing period and place
Test Location DEKRA Testing and Certification S.A.U.
Date (start) 2020-05-28
Date (finish) 2020-05-28
Document history
Report number Date Description
64862REM.001 2020-06-19 First release
DEKRA Testing and Certification, S.A.U.
Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía,
c/ Severo Ochoa nº 2 · 29590 Campanillas · Málaga · España
C.I.F.  A29 507 456
Report No: (NIE) 64862REM.001 Page 9 of 25 2020-06-19
List of equipment used during the test
Control
Number
Description Model Manufacturer
Next
Calibration
2942 EMI TEST RECEIVER 20Hz-40GHz ESU40 ROHDE AND SCHWARZ 2021-09-17
4523 EMI TEST RECEIVER 20Hz-26.5GHz ESU26 ROHDE AND SCHWARZ 2022-05-27
4612 HORN ANTENNA 1-18GHz BBHA 9120 D
SCHWARZBECK MESS-
ELEKTRONIK
2021-06-14
5152
TRANSIENT LIMITER 10DB N
CONNECTOR
VTSD 9561-F SCHWARZBECK 2022-05-13
5641 HYBRID BILOG ANTENNA 30MHz-6GHz 3142E ETS LINDGREN 2021-07-31
6064
SEMIANECHOIC ABSORBER LINED
CHAMBER
SAC-3 Frankonia ---
6126
ETHERNET TEMPERATURE AND
HUMIDITY LOGGER
HWg-STE HW GROUP 2021-04-17
6129
ETHERNET TEMPERATURE AND
HUMIDITY LOGGER
HWg-STE HW GROUP 2021-06-12
6132
ETHERNET TEMPERATURE AND
HUMIDITY LOGGER
HWg-STE HW GROUP 2021-04-20
6195 PRE-AMPLIFIER G>55dB 1-18GHz
AMF-7D-01001800-
22-10P
NARDA 2021-05-19
6205
THREE-PHASE ARTIFICIAL NETWORK
32A
PMM L3-32 NARDA 2020-09-26